Citation
124651
125162
125162
123414
123905
119796

Name
TZORIN CHAY, PEDRO
BUSH, JEFFREY ANDREW
BUSH, JEFFREY ANDREW
BALL, JUSTIN
HINTON, JORDAN LEE
BEAN, JOHN L

Status
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV
FV

Status Date/Time
6/3/2022 2:00 PM
6/3/2022 2:00 PM
6/3/2022 2:00 PM
6/3/2022 2:00 PM
6/3/2022 2:00 PM
6/3/2022 2:00 PM

Offense
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
PUBLIC INTOXICATION
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT FAMILY VIOLENCE
ASSAULT CONTACT



